Tax payer

11801 Baird/Carl& Krista

11802 Baird/ Carl & Krista

11803 Baird/Carl& Krista

Tax list corrections

2/2/2026
Description

Real Estate

Clerical Error 1 Story

Vs 1.5 Story

Real Estate

Clerical Error 1 Story

Vs 1.5 story

Real Estate

Clerical Error 1 story

Vs 1.5 story

11804 Scow & Scow Enterprises Personal Property

DBA Winners

Double assessed should
be in Cheyenne Co
Verified W/Cheyenne Co

Assessor

Difference

-1198.10

-1346.76

-560.04

-77.96

Grand Total

From Tax

8107.72

8026.34

3983.38

77.96

20195.40

To Tax

6909.62

6679.58

3423.34

0.00

17012.54
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